
KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity

Verification Code: e0431888bf3f8cbb56885d55b22c3a6c 2016-04-25 12:21:52

Digitally signed by Angela P Starnes (angela.starnes@crittenden.kyschools.us) April 27, 2016 12:56:18 PM

2015-2016
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122693 Baker , Reid M 12 2012 X
213475 Barnes , Bailey F 10 2014 X
202867 Barnes , Emmalee F 10 2014 X
210614 Beavers , Adam M 10 2014 X
216744 Bell , Hannah F 8 - C
210617 Belt , Cody M 10 2014 X
152414 Belt , Jesse M 12 2012 X
128854 Belt , Logan M 10 2014 X
232079 Belt , Ryan M 10 2014 X
144221 Belt , Taylor F 12 2012 X
127867 Beverly , Courtney F 11 2013 X
143744 Birdwell , Seth M 12 2012 X
229536 Blackburn , Jaylin F 8 - C
182020 Book , Brandy F 9 2015 X
202913 Boone , Hunter M 10 2014 X
225329 Boone , Hunter M 9 2015 X
242094 Bradford , Destiny F 8 - X
238942 Bradham , Hayleigh F 8 - C
232065 Brandon , Wilson M 12 2012 X
127868 Brewer , Jessi F 11 2013 X
210619 Brooks , Landon M 10 2014 X
202335 Brooks , Landon M 10 2014 X
260086 Brown , Briley M 9 2015 X
238940 Brown , Shelby F 8 - C
252263 Carlson , Jayden M 8 - X
225328 Castiller , Kyle M 10 2014 X
122691 Castiller , Nick M 12 2012 X
258797 Champion , Kalli M F 7 - X
202861 Champion , Madison F 10 2014 X
151780 Cochran , Lindsey F 10 2014 X
210604 Coleman , Tyler M 12 2011 X
202858 Collins , Mauri F 10 2014 X
229537 Collins , Sharon F 9 2015 X
261826 Cooke , Kayley F 9 2015 X
198896 Cooksey , Hannah F 9 2015 C
213474 Corley , Elizabeth F 9 2015 X
143742 Cosby , Alex M 12 2012 X
219074 Cowsert , Alaina F 8 - X
258798 Cox , Madison L F 10 2014 X
210624 Crider , Ross M 10 2014 X
210626 Croft , Clay M 10 2014 X
261822 Croft , Jantzen M 12 2013 X
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232053 Curnel , Cortne M 8 - X
231925 Davidson , Michele F 12 2013 X
229538 DeBoe , Kirsten F 8 - C
177677 DiMaggio , Hally F 9 2015 X
202915 Dickerson , Gavin M 9 2015 X
177861 Dobyns , Will M 11 2013 X
225335 Dossett , Ethan M 9 2015 X
182025 Dossett , Maria F 12 2012 X
238916 Driver , Jaycie F 8 - X
242084 Duncan , Jaelyn F 7 - X
229539 Easley , Hanna F 9 2015 X
127870 Easley , Sadie F 12 2012 C
177862 Ellington , Jake M 11 2013 X
238921 Estes , Amanda F 7 - X
210629 Estes , Joseph M 10 2014 X
128864 Evans , Meredith F 11 2013 X
152416 Fitzgerald , Travis M 12 2012 X
210607 Floyd , Blake M 11 2013 X
202336 Ford , Devin M 9 2015 X
242092 Fritts , Leah F 7 - X
238920 Gardner , Lily  F 7 - X
242085 Geary , Alexandra F 7 - X
238888 Gibson , Jake M 9 2015 X
241878 Gideon , Alexis F 10 2014 X
182029 Gilbert , Paige F 9 2015 X
212169 Gilbert , Wade M 10 2014 X
179450 Gilchrist , Lauren F 8 - X
225337 Gipson , Wyatt M 9 2015 X
231927 Gobin , Anzie F 8 - X
171118 Graham , Kaylee F 11 2013 X
183987 Greenwell , Sammie M 7 - X
217339 Gregory , Kerstie F 8 - X
260251 Hackney , Jacob M 11 2013 X
198891 Hall , Emily F 11 2013 X
202639 Hatt , Destiny F 10 2014 X
238918 Hayes , Jada F 7 - X
231929 Hayes , Trinity F 8 - X
261823 Henry , Jacob M 12 2013 X
261828 Herrin , Emma F 8 - X
258799 Hicks , Ashlyn F F 7 - X
117418 Hicks , Dylan M 12 2012 X
198892 Hicks , Kaitlyn F 10 2014 X
213820 Hicks , Kyron  F 8 - X
95583 Holeman , Bristen F 11 2013 C

260087 Holeman , Hunter M 9 2015 X
122690 Hollis , Dylan M 12 2012 X
152417 Hood , Anthony M 12 2012 X
152418 Hopper , Devin M 12 2012 X
167638 Hunt , Ethan M 11 2013 X
210634 Hunt , Mason M 10 2014 X
171120 Hutchings , Nadia F 11 2013 X
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261829 Hutchings , Natalie F 8 - X
216495 Hutchinson , Catherine F 12 2014 X
202643 James , Ryan M 12 2012 X
177864 Johnson , Charlie M 11 2013 X
242088 Johnson , Madison F 8 - X
179444 Jones , Brennan M 11 2013 X
144219 Jones , Madisyn F 12 2012 C
232051 Joyce , Mitchell M 9 2015 X
261831 Keller , Kate F 7 - X
232052 Kemper , Drake M 9 2015 X
238914 Kidd , Alexa F 10 2014 X
248645 Kinnis , Travis M 9 2015 X
248643 Kirk , Aaron M 10 2014 X
242087 Kirk , Abigayle F 7 - X
242095 Knight , Destiny F 7 - X
177865 Koerner , Dakota M 11 2013 X
231904 Lamey , Branen M 9 2015 X
232050 Lamprecht , Ashton M 9 2015 X
252266 Lamprecht , Cole M 9 2015 X
177995 Leibenguth , Sydney F 11 2013 C
257646 Long , Matthia F 7 - X
210637 Lucas , Aaron M 10 2014 X
78511 Lucas , Kelsey F 12 2012 X

202644 Lundy , Jared M 11 2013 X
95741 Lynch , Amanda F 11 2011 X

261834 Mathieu , Katie F 8 - X
238915 Maxfield , Chloe F 9 2015 X
202337 McConnell , Gary M 12 2012 X
216743 McGowan , Ellie F 8 - C
152419 McKinney , Austin M 12 2012 X
210606 McKinney , Bryce M 12 2011 X
154085 McKinney , Lauren F 12 2012 C
152420 McKinney , Travis M 12 2012 X
154958 McMackin , Christina F 9 2015 X
250126 Minton , Belle F 7 - C
191182 Minton , Brittney F 11 2013 C
127857 Moss , Cassidy F 11 2009 X
257645 Moss , Chandler F 7 - X
261824 Moss , Eli M 7 - X
252264 Mott , Gabe M 7 - X
182024 Myers , Kaitlyn F 12 2012 X
122692 Myers , Maeson M 11 2013 X
225334 Nesbitt , Devon M 9 2015 X
127872 Nesbitt , Kiana F 11 2011 X
242093 Newcom , Cassandra F 9 2015 X
261837 Newman , Ally F 7 - X
252265 OLeary , Eric M 8 - X
225332 OLeary , Sean M 9 2015 X
238919 Pate , Southern F 7 - X
238887 Perkins , Will M 11 2013 X
182023 Perryman , Kenlee F 9 2015 X
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161303 Perryman , Kristen F 12 2012 X
128863 Pierce , Francesca F 11 2013 X
247029 Pile , Sadie F 7 - X
238889 Porter , Devin M 9 2015 X
225317 Potter , Jenna F 8 - X/C
238943 Potter , Jessie F 7 - X/C
151781 Priest , Baylee F 10 2014 X
242089 Riley , Caitlyn F 8 - X
167681 Riley , Paxton M 11 2013 X
225336 Riley , Payton M 9 2015 X
238900 Roberts , Tate M 7 - X
177699 Robertson , Emily F 11 2013 X
260088 Robinson , Pate M 9 2015 X
122689 Robinson , Shelby M 11 2013 X
177868 Rodgers , Nick M 11 2013 X
202338 Russelburg , Jacob M 10 2014 X
232077 Sallin , Noah M 10 2014 X
182022 Schofield , Arry F 12 2012 X
182027 Sherrell , Megan F 12 2012 X
95742 Shoulders , Mayce F 11 2011 X
78523 Shuecraft , Nikki F 12 2012 X

211666 Simpkins , MaKensie F 10 2014 C
151784 Sitar , Charity F 12 2012 X
78525 Sitar , Margaret F 12 2012 X

210612 Smith , Dylan M 11 2013 X
229540 Smith , Ellie F 8 - X
229541 Smith , Emmie F 8 - X
170952 Steele , Tyson M 10 2014 X
202645 Stephens , Bobby M 11 2013 X
228566 Summers , Shelby F 9 2015 X
95743 Tabor , Alexis F 11 2012 X

261825 Tabor , Xander M 7 - X
198897 Tapp , Josie F 8 - X
202635 Tidwell , Caton F 10 2014 X
215936 Tilley , Dillan M 10 2014 X
151778 Tinsley , Emily F 11 2012 X
212171 Tinsley , Stanley M M 12 2012 X
128861 Tolley , Will M 11 2013 X
213476 Torres , Ivy F 11 2013 X
225331 Towery , Sawyer M 9 2015 X
95744 Travis , Kali F 12 2012 X/C

154087 Travis , Katie F 12 2012 X/C
202637 Wallace , Shelby F 9 2015 X/C
117419 Watson , Dakota M 12 2012 X
231906 Weathers , Zack M 8 - X
238917 Wesley , Harley F 8 - X
182026 West , Alyssa F 11 2013 X
242091 West , Emily F 7 - X
151783 Wheeler , Ashley F 9 2012 X
95745 Wheeler , Kattie F 11 2012 X

241139 White , Christian M 10 2014 X
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242600 Whitney , Cheyenne F 8 - X
260089 Wilson , Brandon M 12 2012 X
179451 Winders , Braxton M 7 - X
182030 Winternheimer , Saige F 11 2013 X
198898 Wolf , Chaylee F 10 2014 X
252262 Woodward , Nahla F 7 - X
177869 Wright , Adam M 11 2013 X
202647 Yancy , Taylor M 11 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Belt, Logan 
Birdwell, Seth 
Boone, Hunter 
Castiller, Kyle 
Castiller, Nick 
Cosby, Alex 
Croft, Clay 
Dossett, Ethan 
Gibson, Jake 
Holeman, Hunter 
Hollis, Dylan 
Hood, Anthony 
Hunt, Ethan 
James, Ryan 
Lundy, Jared 
Myers, Maeson 
OLeary, Sean 
Riley, Paxton 
Riley, Payton 
Robinson, Pate 
Robinson, Shelby 
Sallin, Noah 
Stephens, Bobby 
Tolley, Will 
Wilson, Brandon 
Yancy, Taylor 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Belt, Logan 
Boone, Hunter 
Coleman, Tyler 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Gipson, Wyatt 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hollis, Dylan 
James, Ryan 
Lundy, Jared 
Myers, Maeson 
Nesbitt, Devon 
OLeary, Sean 
Steele, Tyson 
Stephens, Bobby 
Tolley, Will 
Towery, Sawyer 
Watson, Dakota 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnes, Emmalee 
Beverly, Courtney 
Champion, Madison 
Collins, Mauri 
Evans, Meredith 
Lynch, Amanda 
Moss, Cassidy 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Pierce, Francesca 

Smith, Ellie 
Smith, Emmie 
Summers, Shelby 
Woodward, Nahla 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bell, Hannah 
Blackburn, Jaylin 
Bradham, Hayleigh 
Brown, Shelby 
Cooksey, Hannah 
DeBoe, Kirsten 
Easley, Sadie 
Holeman, Bristen 
Jones, Madisyn 
Leibenguth, Sydney 
McGowan, Ellie 
McKinney, Lauren 
Minton, Belle 
Minton, Brittney 
Potter, Jenna 
Potter, Jessie 
Simpkins, MaKensie 
Travis, Kali 
Travis, Katie 
Wallace, Shelby 

Varsity
Football

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Cody 
Belt, Jesse 
Birdwell, Seth 
Boone, Hunter 
Brooks, Landon 
Castiller, Kyle 
Castiller, Nick 
Coleman, Tyler 
Cosby, Alex 
Crider, Ross 
Croft, Clay 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Dobyns, Will 
Dossett, Ethan 
Ellington, Jake 
Estes, Joseph 
Fitzgerald, Travis 
Floyd, Blake 
Gibson, Jake 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hollis, Dylan 
Hood, Anthony 
Hopper, Devin 
Hunt, Ethan 
Hunt, Mason 
Johnson, Charlie 
Joyce, Mitchell 
Kemper, Drake 
Kinnis, Travis 

Kirk, Aaron 
Koerner, Dakota 
Lamey, Branen 
Lamprecht, Ashton 
Lundy, Jared 
McConnell, Gary 
McKinney, Austin 
McKinney, Bryce 
McKinney, Travis 
Myers, Maeson 
Nesbitt, Devon 
OLeary, Sean 
Perkins, Will 
Porter, Devin 
Riley, Paxton 
Riley, Payton 
Robinson, Shelby 
Rodgers, Nick 
Russelburg, Jacob 
Smith, Dylan 
Tilley, Dillan 
White, Christian 
Wright, Adam 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Beverly, Courtney 
Book, Brandy 
Brewer, Jessi 
Champion, Kalli M
Hayes, Jada 
Hicks, Ashlyn F
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Long, Matthia 
Moss, Cassidy 
Moss, Chandler 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Potter, Jenna 
Smith, Ellie 
Smith, Emmie 
Travis, Kali 
Travis, Katie 
Wolf, Chaylee 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baker, Reid 
Belt, Logan 
Gilbert, Wade 
Greenwell, Sammie 
Jones, Brennan 
Roberts, Tate 
Tinsley, Stanley M
Tolley, Will 
Winders, Braxton 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Gilchrist, Lauren 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnes, Bailey 
Cochran, Lindsey 
Easley, Hanna 
Gideon, Alexis 
Hatt, Destiny 
Lucas, Kelsey 
Lynch, Amanda 
Newcom, Cassandra 
Priest, Baylee 
Robertson, Emily 
Shoulders, Mayce 
Shuecraft, Nikki 
Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Margaret 
Tabor, Alexis 
Tidwell, Caton 
Tinsley, Emily 
Torres, Ivy 
Travis, Kali 
Wheeler, Ashley 
Wheeler, Kattie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barnes, Emmalee 
Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Jesse 
Brooks, Landon 
Champion, Madison 
Cooke, Kayley 
Crider, Ross 
Croft, Jantzen 
Curnel, Cortne 
Duncan, Jaelyn 
Estes, Joseph 
Ford, Devin 
Gobin, Anzie 
Graham, Kaylee 
Hayes, Trinity 
Henry, Jacob 
Herrin, Emma 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hunt, Mason 
Hutchings, Nadia 
Hutchings, Natalie 
Keller, Kate 
Lamey, Branen 
Lucas, Aaron 
Lynch, Amanda 
Mathieu, Katie 
McConnell, Gary 
Moss, Eli 
Nesbitt, Devon 
Newman, Ally 
Pate, Southern 
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Perkins, Will 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Potter, Jessie 
Rodgers, Nick 
Russelburg, Jacob 
Shuecraft, Nikki 
Sitar, Margaret 
Steele, Tyson 
Tabor, Alexis 
Tabor, Xander 
Tolley, Will 
Wallace, Shelby 
Weathers, Zack 
White, Christian 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barnes, Emmalee 
Curnel, Cortne 
Davidson, Michele 
DiMaggio, Hally 
Gobin, Anzie 
Graham, Kaylee 
Hayes, Trinity 
Shuecraft, Nikki 
Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Margaret 
Tabor, Alexis 
Wallace, Shelby 
West, Alyssa 

Varsity
Volleyball

Belt, Taylor 
Book, Brandy 
Champion, Madison 
Dossett, Maria 
Gilbert, Paige 
Hall, Emily 
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Hutchinson, Catherine 
Myers, Kaitlyn 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Perryman, Kristen 
Schofield, Arry 
Sherrell, Megan 
West, Alyssa 
Winternheimer, Saige 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Logan 
Belt, Ryan 
Boone, Hunter 
Brandon, Wilson 
Brown, Briley 
Castiller, Kyle 
Croft, Clay 

Dossett, Ethan 
Ellington, Jake 
Gibson, Jake 
Hackney, Jacob 
Holeman, Hunter 
James, Ryan 
Lundy, Jared 
OLeary, Sean 
Porter, Devin 
Riley, Payton 
Robinson, Pate 
Sallin, Noah 
Stephens, Bobby 
Yancy, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Belt, Logan 
Boone, Hunter 
Castiller, Kyle 
Coleman, Tyler 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Gipson, Wyatt 
Hollis, Dylan 
James, Ryan 
Lundy, Jared 
Myers, Maeson 
Nesbitt, Devon 
OLeary, Sean 
Steele, Tyson 
Stephens, Bobby 
Tolley, Will 
Towery, Sawyer 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnes, Emmalee 
Beverly, Courtney 
Champion, Madison 
Collins, Mauri 
Evans, Meredith 
Long, Matthia 
Lynch, Amanda 
Moss, Cassidy 
Moss, Chandler 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Pierce, Francesca 
Smith, Ellie 
Smith, Emmie 
Summers, Shelby 
Woodward, Nahla 

Junior Varsity
Football

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Cody 
Boone, Hunter 
Brooks, Landon 
Castiller, Kyle 
Crider, Ross 
Croft, Clay 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Dobyns, Will 
Dossett, Ethan 
Ellington, Jake 
Estes, Joseph 
Floyd, Blake 
Gibson, Jake 
Hunt, Mason 
Johnson, Charlie 
Joyce, Mitchell 
Kemper, Drake 
Kinnis, Travis 
Kirk, Aaron 
Koerner, Dakota 
Lamey, Branen 
Lamprecht, Ashton 
Lundy, Jared 
McConnell, Gary 
McKinney, Bryce 
Nesbitt, Devon 
OLeary, Sean 
Perkins, Will 
Porter, Devin 
Riley, Paxton 
Riley, Payton 
Rodgers, Nick 
Russelburg, Jacob 
Smith, Dylan 
Tilley, Dillan 
White, Christian 
Wright, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Beverly, Courtney 
Blackburn, Jaylin 
Book, Brandy 
Brewer, Jessi 
Champion, Kalli M
Collins, Sharon 
Cooksey, Hannah 
Cox, Madison L
DeBoe, Kirsten 
Easley, Hanna 
Hall, Emily 
Hayes, Jada 
Hicks, Ashlyn F
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Holeman, Bristen 
Knight, Destiny 
Long, Matthia 
Moss, Chandler 
Potter, Jenna 

Smith, Ellie 
Smith, Emmie 
Tapp, Josie 
Wolf, Chaylee 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnes, Bailey 
Bradford, Destiny 
Cochran, Lindsey 
Corley, Elizabeth 
Cowsert, Alaina 
Duncan, Jaelyn 
Easley, Hanna 
Fritts, Leah 
Geary, Alexandra 
Gideon, Alexis 
Gobin, Anzie 
Gregory, Kerstie 
Hatt, Destiny 
Johnson, Madison 
Kirk, Abigayle 
Knight, Destiny 
Lucas, Kelsey 
Lynch, Amanda 
McMackin, Christina 
Newcom, Cassandra 
Pile, Sadie 
Priest, Baylee 
Riley, Caitlyn 
Robertson, Emily 
Shoulders, Mayce 
Shuecraft, Nikki 
Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Margaret 
Tabor, Alexis 
Tidwell, Caton 
Tinsley, Emily 
Torres, Ivy 
Travis, Kali 
West, Emily 
Wheeler, Ashley 
Wheeler, Kattie 
Whitney, Cheyenne 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Hannah 
Belt, Taylor 
Book, Brandy 
Champion, Madison 
Dossett, Maria 
Gilbert, Paige 
Hall, Emily 
Hayes, Jada 
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Hicks, Kyron  
Kidd, Alexa 
Maxfield, Chloe 
McGowan, Ellie 
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Perryman, Kenlee 
Schofield, Arry 
Sherrell, Megan 
Smith, Ellie 
West, Alyssa 
Winternheimer, Saige 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Belt, Logan 
Boone, Hunter 
Boone, Hunter 
Carlson, Jayden 
Castiller, Kyle 
Dickerson, Gavin 
Dossett, Ethan 
Gipson, Wyatt 
Lamprecht, Cole 
Mott, Gabe 
Nesbitt, Devon 
OLeary, Eric 
OLeary, Sean 
Riley, Payton 
Steele, Tyson 
Towery, Sawyer 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Barnes, Emmalee 
Champion, Madison 
Collins, Mauri 
Long, Matthia 
Moss, Chandler 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Smith, Ellie 
Smith, Emmie 
Summers, Shelby 
Woodward, Nahla 

Freshman
Football

Beavers, Adam 
Belt, Cody 
Brooks, Landon 
Croft, Clay 
Estes, Joseph 
Hunt, Mason 
Russelburg, Jacob 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bell, Hannah 
Book, Brandy 
Driver, Jaycie 
Estes, Amanda 
Gardner, Lily  
Gilbert, Paige 

Hayes, Jada 
Hicks, Kaitlyn 
Hicks, Kyron  
Maxfield, Chloe 
McGowan, Ellie 
Pate, Southern 
Perryman, Kenlee 
Smith, Ellie 
Wesley, Harley 


